

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33777/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2010 in RP No. 554/2006
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M.T.N.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SWAMI DILIP YOGESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

Additional documents, if any, are permitted to be
filed, in the meantime.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master